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Introducing your QualChoice sales and service team. Each team 
member is dedicated to providing you with the best possible 
experience. Thank you for your interest in QualChoice.

Tracy Matson 
Sales Director
tracy.matson@qualchoice.com
Office: 501.228.7111, ext. 5083

Jamie Thomason
Senior Manager,  
Sales Operations
jamie.thomason@qualchoice.com
Office: 501.219.5120
Fax: 501.219.5121

Bonnie Pruett
Statewide Account Manager
bonnie.pruett@qualchoice.com
Office: 501.228.7111, ext. 5501
Mobile: 501.626.4795

Darrell Bartlett
Senior Account Manager
darrell.bartlett@qualchoice.com
Office: 501.228.7111, ext. 5264
Mobile: 501.672.1049
Fax: 501.219.5111

Nathan Crow
Sales Operations Analyst
nathan.crow@qualchoice.com
Office: 501.228.7111, ext. 6706
Fax: 866.645.1788

Suzanne Wilsey
Medicare Account Executive
suzanne.wilsey@qualchoice.com
Office: 501.228.7111, ext. 5122
Fax: 501.707.6765

Twila Ledford
Contract Administrator
twila.ledford@qualchoice.com
Office: 501.228.7111, ext. 5321
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Service Team

BENTON

WASHINGTON

CRAWFORD

SEBASTIAN

MADISON
NEWTON

JOHNSON

LOGAN

POPE

SEARCY

VAN BUREN

CONWAY

FAULKNER

PULASKI

SALINE
GARLAND

PERRY
YELL

MONTGOMERY

SCOTT

POLK

HOWARD

SEVIER

LITTLE RIVER

MILLER

HEMPSTEAD

PIKE

CLARK

HOT SPRING GRANT

DALLAS

OUACHITANEVADA

LAFAYETTE

COLUMBIA
UNION

CALHOUN

BRADLEY

CLEVELAND

JEFFERSON

LONOKE
PRAIRIE

ARKANSAS

LINCOLN

DREW

DESHA

CHICOT
ASHLEY

CARROLL
BOONE

MARION

BAXTER FULTON

IZARD
SHARP

RANDOLPH CLAY

GREENE

LAWRENCE

INDEPENDENCE
STONE

CLEBURNE

WHITE

WOODRUFF

JACKSON
POINSETT

CRAIGHEAD
MISSISSIPPI

ST. FRANCIS

LEE

PHILLIPS

MONROE

CROSS

FRANKLIN

CRITTENDEN

Thank you for putting your trust in QualChoice. Our team works  
to provide an excellent service experience for you and your clients.  
We always have an eye toward improvement – please to let us know 
how we can serve you better!

Pulaski County 
Groups Q–Z

Monty Cornwell
Supervisor, Sales Administration
monty.cornwell@qualchoice.com
Office: 501.228.7111, ext. 5134 
Mobile: 501.551.4390

Pulaski County 
Groups F–P

Dean Shockley
Account Service Representative (ASR)

dean.shockley@centene.com
Office: 501.228.7111, ext. 5033
Mobile: 501.514.5434

Pulaski County 
Groups A–E

Tena Cooper
Account Service Representative (ASR)

tena.cooper@qualchoice.com
Office: 501.707.6705
Mobile: 501.615.3762

MaryBeth Bailey
Account Service Representative (ASR)

marybeth.bailey@qualchoice.com
Office: 501.228.7111, ext. 5081
Mobile: 501.672.9982
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